
Date Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 

Tuesday 27th February 

Wednesday 28th February 

Thursday 1st March (WkA)

Year 11 - Option B - Business 
(1h30), Food Studies (1h45), 
Geography Paper 1 (1h30), 

Resistant Materials (2h), PE Paper 
1 (1h45), Drama (1h30), Media 

(1h30) - 8.45am Line up

Year 11 - History Paper 2 (1h45) 
1pm Line up

Friday 2nd March 
Year 11 - English Paper 1 (1h45) - 

8.45am Line up
Year 11 Geography Paper 2 (1h30) - 

1.15pm Line up

Monday 5th March (WkB)
Year 11 PE Paper 2 (1h15) - 

8.45am Line up
Year 11 Science -Biology Paper 

(1h10) - 1.40pm Line up

Tuesday 6th March 

Year 11 - Option A - Business 
(1h30), Computing (1h30h), Dance 

(1h30), Food Studies (1h45), 
Geography Paper 1 (1h30), History 
Paper 1 (1h45), PE Paper 1 (1h45), 

Media Studies (1h30) - 8.45am 
Line up

Year 11 - Maths  (1h30) - 1.15pm 
Line Up

Thursday 8th March 
Year 11 - Maths  (1h30) - 1.15pm 

Line Up

Friday 9th March 

Year 11  - Option C - Computing 
(1h30), French Writing (1h/1h15), 
Geography Paper 1 (1h30), History 

Paper 1 (1h45), Resistant 
Materials (2h), PE Paper 1 (1h45), 

Spanish Writing (1h/1h15) - 
8.45am Line Up

Year 11 Geography - Paper 3 
(1h15) - 1.30pm Line Up

Monday 12th March (WkA)
Year 11 - English Paper 2 (1h45) - 

8.45am Line up
Year 11 Science -Chemistry Paper 

(1h10) - 1.40pm Line up
Wednesday 14th March
Thursday 15th March 

Year 11 Option A Art & Photography - Staright to Art/Photogrpagy - Go to rooms after First Break 9.35am

Year 11 Option B Art & Photography - Straight to Art/Photography - Go to rooms after First Break 9.35am

Year 11 Exam Timetable- 27th February - 15th March
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